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CSI MAGNA RACINO 2012

Competition Nr.:60 VIP TOUR LARGE Comp. In two phases Class: 1,40 ©
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Table: A

Saturday 28.04.2012

FEI RG / Art.: 274/5.3
Hight: 1,40 :) mtr.

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time Limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

2nd phase:
8-13

Length:

Time allowed:
Time Limit:

Course Designer

Walter Schellenbauer

350 m/Min.

290 mtr.
50 sek.
100 sek.
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270 mtr.
47 sek.
94 sek.

Armin Krenn
& Team
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